

Johannes-Reitz-Str. 6 09120 Chemnitz Tel.: 0371 / 844949-0 Fax: 0371 / 844949-24

Preisliste für Barzahlung nur für Kunden des <u>hessischen Bauernverbandes</u>

gültig ab 05-2022

Tankgröße	bis 2.000 I	bis 10.000 I	bis 20.000 I	bis 40.000 I	bis 100.000 I
Preis	78,15 €	91,60 €	100,00 €	110,92 €	134,45 €
Mehrwertsteuer (19 %)	14,85 €	17,40 €	19,00 €	21,08 €	25,55 €
Gesamtbetrag	93,00 €	109,00 €	119,00€	132,00 €	160,00€

Preise Nachprüfung	57,14€	67,23 €	72,27 €	77,31 €	93,28 €
Mehrwertsteuer (19 %)	10,86 €	12,77 €	13,73 €	14,69 €	17,72 €
Gesamtbetrag	68,00 €	80,00 €	86,00 €	92,00 €	111,00€

Preise Stilllegung	90,76 €	90,76 €	90,76 €	100,00 €	127,73 €
Mehrwertsteuer (19 %)	17,24€	17,24 €	17,24 €	19,00€	24,27 €
Gesamtbetrag	108,00 €	108,00 €	108,00 €	119,00€	152,00 €